Weight Variations

APK Monday, 11 December 2023

Box

Race# 1

1
10/2

Race# 2

1
9/2

Race# 3

A~ 0N

Race# 4

o a0 A wWN

Race# 5

1

Greyhound
Maiden/City B/342 (1)

Rico

Boombox Rocky
Paramount Power
Migraine
Paramount Gia

Frenetic Fury

Maiden/City B/342 (2)

Our Unleashed
Blue Pete
Woodside Frankie
Paramount Jude
Razzle Berries

Easy Money Molly

Grade 6/City B/342 (1)

Yvonne's Pick
Velocity Framed
Aston Zampa
Slipper's Daisy
Wait Up

Phantom Fury

Juvenile Series (Heat)/City B/342 (1)

Zip Zip Away
Long Gully Ash
Pippa's Hero
Pensive Fury
Florrie Lincoln
Play In Reign
Cooler Mac Lass

Sweet Soul

Juvenile Series (Heat)/City B/342 (2)

Send It Sammy

Last

30.1
35.0
31.5
26.8
26.1
23.6

31.9

30.1
24.9
28.0
271

31.6
27.6
36.1
27.7
26.6
29.3

28.6
31.4
31.0
25.0
24.2
26.9
26.7
25.7

26.4

This

31.3
35.3
31.3
26.6
26.2
23.8

321
36.6
29.9
24.8
27.5
274

32.1
27.9
36.3
281
26.6
204

28.6
31.6
30.6
24.9
24.3
27.0
27.2
25.8

26.1

Variance

1.2
0.3
-0.2
-0.2
0.1
0.2

0.2

-0.2
-0.1
-0.5
0.3

0.5
0.3
0.2
0.4
0.0
0.1

0.0
0.2
-04
-0.1
0.1
0.1
0.5
0.1

-0.3
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Box

Race# 6

o a0 A W N

Race# 7

[N R I \N]

of7

Race# 8

A W N

o N O O

Race# 9

Greyhound
Woodside Star

Get Up Jimmy
Zinfandel Macy
Weblec Delight
Son Of Maple
Sweet Coin Babe

Long Gully Angel

Grade 5/City B/342

Legendary Value
Cyclone Ally
Galena Lad

Blue Yap
Dramatic Diva
Rustic Kruger
Tintillo

Go Jet Go

Masters/City B/342

Juicy Que
Makani Girl
Emerley Apollo
Colonel Trigger
He's Our Design
Foul Play

Emerley Sharon

Grade 6/City B/530

Presley

My Khaleesi

Zip Along Lulu
Run On Rusty
Petina

Axel Coaster

On The Northerns
Jukebox Duke

Grade 6/City B/342 (2)

Last

35.8
33.7
253
25.8
321
27.8

20.8

27.3
28.0
32.6
34.6
27.2
36.6
32.8
354

35.4
30.3
31.0
36.8
30.2
20.8
25.0

284
27.4
27.0
29.7
274
30.3
29.0
30.4

This
35.4
33.0
255
253
31.9
27.9

20.8

27.4
28.0
32.7
35.2
27.2
36.8
33.4
35.5

35.3
30.0
30.8
37.0
30.2
204
24.6

28.5
27.7
27.6
29.9
27.2
30.0
28.9
30.7

Variance

-0.4
0.7
0.2
0.5
0.2
0.1
0.0

0.1
0.0
0.1
0.6
0.0
0.2
0.6
0.1

-0.1
-0.3
-0.2
0.2

0.0

-0.4
-0.4

0.1
0.3
0.6
0.2
-0.2
-0.3
-0.1
0.3
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Box

~ 0N

Race# 10

a A~ DN

Race# 11

0o N o N

Race# 12

A~ 0N

Greyhound

Point For Point
Destini Fresco
Waterloo Frida
Slipper's Shine
Rockin' Ollie

Slimy Trout

Grade 6/City B/342 (3)

Techno Kelli
Slipper's Appeal
Bold Onyx
Satanic Boy
Panama Queen

Down Under Miss

Grade 6/City B/342 (4)

Slipper's Solo
Dayne's Calais
Buddy Kruger
Aston Alora
Yes Ma'am

Urana Mr. Rob

Mixed 4/5/City B/342

Somersby
Harper's Buddy
Springvale Sasha
Velocity Tahnie
Ragin' Hugo

Rage Quit

Last

24.9
27.4
26.6
27.4
27.0
28.5

25.7
27.8
28.6
32.3
25.7
27.2

32.4
311
38.1
26.6
26.5
259

293
28.3
26.0
26.3
31.7
33.0

This
24.9
27.8
26.5
27.5
26.6
28.8

259
27.4
28.5
31.7
259
27.2

32.7
30.9
38.3
26.2
26.1
259

291
28.8
26.3
26.6
311
33.1

Variance

0.0
0.4
-0.1
0.1
-0.4
0.3

0.2
-0.4
-0.1
-0.6
0.2
0.0

0.3
-0.2
0.2
-0.4
-0.4
0.0

-0.2
0.5
0.3
0.3
-0.6
0.1
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